
 

 

Saturday 16th March @ 6.30pm 
6.30pm It’s TINY CLUB for our littlest of guests 

8.00pm Saturday showtime with THE MAD MAN OF MAGIC 

Plus FUN, GAMES & FAMILY DISCO 
  
 

Friday, 22nd March @ 7.30pm 
PIRATE PARTY 

Join us for some swashbuckling fun, games, fancy dress optional! 
 
 

 
Saturday 23rd March @ 6.30pm 

6.30pm It’s TINY CLUB for our littlest of guests 
8.00pm Saturday showtime with BILLY BISCUIT 

Plus FUN, GAMES & FAMILY DISCO  
   
 

Tuesday 26th March @ 7.30pm 
BEACH PARTY  

Limbo on down for lots of seaside fun & games!  
 
 

Thursday 28th March @ 7.30pm 
PARTYTIME 

Join us for a night of fun, games and party dancing! 

FIR TREE PARK 



 
Friday 29th March @ 7.30pm 

HOLIDAY FUN 
Join us for a fun-filled Good Friday with our Entertainment Team 

and a visit from the EASTER BUNNY! 
 

 
Saturday 30th March @ 6.30pm 

6.30pm It’s TINY CLUB for our littlest of guests 
8.00pm Saturday showtime with PROFESSOR DAN 

Plus FUN, GAMES & FAMILY DISCO  
 
 

Sunday 31st March @ 7.30pm 
Sunday showtime with MAGIC MIKE - bring your own home-

made hats for our EASTER BONNET COMPETITION 
Plus FUN, GAMES & FAMILY DISCO  

 
 

Tuesday 2nd April @ 7.30pm 
PARTYTIME 

Join us for a night of fun, games and party dancing! 
 
 

Thursday 4th April @ 7.30pm 
PYJAMA PARTY 

Ready for bed? Come in your PJ’s and bring your favourite Teddy! 
 
 

Friday 5th April @ 7.30pm 
HOLIDAY FUN 

Embrace those holiday vibes with heaps of fun and family disco! 
 



  

Saturday 6th April @ 6.30pm 
6.30pm It’s TINY CLUB for our littlest of guests 
8.00pm Saturday showtime with UNCLE BRIAN 

Plus FUN, GAMES & FAMILY DISCO  
 

 
 

Friday, 12th April @ 7.30pm 
PIRATE PARTY 

Join us for some swashbuckling fun, games, fancy dress optional! 
 

 

Saturday 13th April @ 6.30pm 
6.30pm It’s TINY CLUB for our littlest of guests 

8.00pm Saturday showtime with PUPPET MAGIC KINGDOM 

Plus FUN, GAMES & FAMILY DISCO  
 

 

Friday, 19th April @ 7.30pm 
BEACH PARTY  

Limbo on down for lots of seaside fun & games!  
 

 

Saturday 20th April @ 6.30pm 
6.30pm It’s TINY CLUB for our littlest of guests 

8.00pm Saturday showtime with MALTESER 

Plus FUN, GAMES & FAMILY DISCO  
 

 
Friday, 26th April @ 7.30pm 

FAMILY FUN 
An evening of fun, games and family disco! 



 

 
 

 
Saturday 27th April @ 6.30pm 

6.30pm It’s TINY CLUB for our littlest of guests 
8.00pm Saturday showtime with CRAZY COLIN 

Plus FUN, GAMES & FAMILY DISCO  
 


